The Series 3200/MB Data Acquisition
System is available with two remote
multiplexer configurations: MX60 and
MM120. In addition, the system will
also accommodate inputs from existing
Westronics RS24 Multiplexers. The
system is capable of monitoring and
processing for display, logging, and

 3200/MB - __ __ __ - __ __ __ - __ __ __ - __  __  __
A B C D E F G H I J K L
How to order...
In order to determine the Series 3200/MB model configuration that you
need, choose one item from each group (A through L) of the Model
Selection Chart and write the selected number on the appropriate line in
the Model Number Summary below.  However, it is recommended that you
consult with Westronics Sales Office before placing an order to ensure the
configuration you have selected is best suited to your specific application
requirements.
Model Selection Chart
1 Voltage, Current, RTD &
T/C Inputs Operating
2 Voltage, Current, RTD, T/C Software
& Logarithmic Inputs
 3 Totalization, Voltage, Cur-
rent, T/C, & Log. Inputs
1 117Vac/60Hz
2 117Vac/50Hz Power
3 230 Vac/50 Hz Input
4 230Vac/60Hz Selection
1 One Common Alarm (CA)
2 One CA + 6 EMI Hardened
Contact Outputs
(EMI-HCO) Relay
3 One CA + 12 EMI-HCO Contact
4 One CA + 6 EMI-HCO Output/
with Remote Package Remote
5 One CA + 12 EMI-HCO Package
with Remote Package
6 One CA + 24 EMI-HCO
(Form A or B)
7 One CA + 24 EMI-HCO
(Form A or B) with Remote
Package
0 None
1 RS232C/25-Pin “D”
Connector Communi-
2 RS422/Terminal Block cation
3 RS485/Terminal Block Interface
4 20mA Current Loop/25-Pin
“D” Connector
0 Customer Data Base Point Pro-
1 Factory Data Base gramming
A
B
C
E
D
NOTE:
For ordering information on the MX60 Multi-
plexer or the MM120 Multiplexer, refer to the
following Technical Data Sheets: MX60-
TI1113 and /or MM120-TI1129
I
H